
  

 

                                                                                          

 
 

2011г 

2012г 
 (все модели 

поддерживающие 
SMART) 

2013г 
(все модели 

поддерживающие 
SMART) 

2014г 
(все модели 

поддерживающие 
SMART) 

2015г 
(все модели 

поддерживающие 
SMART) 

Поддерживается 
старое 

приложение до 
конца 2015 года 

LM960V  LA980V EA980V 

Все модели 

LM860V  LA970V EA880V 

LM760T  LA9600 UB830V 

LM670T  LA960V UB820V 

LM669T  LA8600 UB800V 

LM660T  LA860V LB580V 

LM640T  LA790V LB580U 

LM620T  LA7400 LB582V 

LS570T  LA740V LB570V 

PM970T  LA6900 LB570U 

PM670T  LA690V LB572V 

PM470T  LA660V LB491U 

LW980S  LA6200 EC980V 

  LA620V EC970V 

  LN5700 EC930V 

  LN570V UB980V 

  PH6700 UC970V 

  PH670 UB950V 

    UB850V 

    LB870V 

    LB860V 

    LB720V 

    LB730V 

    LB690V 

    LB680V 

    LB675V 

    LB679V 

    LB677V 

    LB673V 

    LB671V 

    LB650V 

    LB652V 

    LB653V 

    LB631V 

 


